
Supply Shopping List for 2023/2024 School Year- 7th Grade AMS

SURVIVAL KIT FOR ALL SUBJECTS

★ Each student must have a Pencil kit to contain the items below:

● Pencil Kit (so� or hard case)- name on it
● Pencils, pencils, pencils
● Colored pencils
● Colored pens for editing
● Headphones to connect to school issued laptop

(any style)

● Erasers / eraser caps
● Colored Highlighters
● 2 fine point sharpies
● Glue sticks (2+)

English Language Arts Math

● 1-Two Pocket folder
● 1 - College-Ruled Spiral N�ebook

● Either a Binder with paper OR/N�ebook
● 2-Two Pocket folders for Math n�es and HW

Social Studies Science

● 2- “dollar store” items- small toys/ random items
that might have perceived value for a 7th grader for an
economi� prize trading game (each item must fit in a
sandwich bag)

● 3 subject College Ruled N�ebook with pocket dividers
(must be college ruled)- 5 Star Brand is best

● Two Pocket folder
● 1 3X5 ph�o of your 7th grader to be glued at

school-(can be with �hers or alone)

● Composition n�ebook - either blank white pages or
lined pages is ok

● 1-two pocket folder
● One six-pack of glue sticks

Thank�l for Classroom Donations of the Following Items:

● Pencils, pencils, pencils
● 1 or 2 Box of Tissues

● Glue sticks
● Clorox Wipes

Have a wonderful summer and we look forward to creating a terrific team with all of you in the

fall! Don’t forget to come back to school with a SMILE and a POSITIVE ATTITUDE!

Social Studies Mrs. Hinrichs dhinrichs@sau39.org Mrs. Sprinkle ssprinkle@sau39.org

Math Mr. Dustin gdustin@sau39.org Ms. Pudlo fpudlo@sau39.org

ELA Mr. Cooley jmoreau-cooley@sau39.org Ms. Mills tmills@sau39.org

Science Ms. Blais kblais@sau39.org Ms. Penney bpenney@sau39.org
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